903000
6501
6702
6756
6767
6781
6784
6786
6795

6505

6506

Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24

LAKESIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (CHICOT)

Title | Part A

Title VI-B Special Education School Age

Title II-A

ARP Homeless I

ESSER I

Title V RLIS-REAP

Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment
ARP ESSER

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1
903007 Eudora Elementary School
903017 Lakeside Middle School

School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1

903017 Lakeside Middle School

Beginning Balance

Carryover Balance

Total Carryover

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$554,780.12
$8,402.74
$64,066.93
$15,374.41
$280,500.01
$12,741.44
$73,532.83
$3,318,472.83

$32,227.28

$17,408.29

$45,688.18

$554,780.12
$8,402.74
$64,066.93
$15,374.41
$280,500.01
$12,741.44
$73,532.83
$3,318,472.83

$32,227.28

$17,408.29

$45,688.18





