## Arkansas Department of Education Division of Elementary and Secondary Education Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2022-23 into 2023-24



903000 L	AKESIDE SCHOOL DISTRICT (CHICOT)	Beginning Balance	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	Total Carryover
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$554,780.12	\$554,780.12
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$8,402.74	\$8,402.74
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$64,066.93	\$64,066.93
6767	ARP Homeless II	\$0.00	\$15,374.41	\$15,374.41
6781	ESSER II	\$0.00	\$280,500.01	\$280,500.01
6784	Title V RLIS-REAP	\$0.00	\$12,741.44	\$12,741.44
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$73,532.83	\$73,532.83
6795	ARP ESSER	\$0.00	\$3,318,472.83	\$3,318,472.83
6505	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	903007 Eudora Elementary School	\$0.00	\$32,227.28	\$32,227.28
	903017 Lakeside Middle School	\$0.00	\$17,408.29	\$17,408.29
6506	School Imp Implementation Grant Year 1			
	903017 Lakeside Middle School	\$0.00	\$45,688.18	\$45,688.18